Supplemental Material 2. Distribution of non-adherent patients based on the category of singleton prescribing institutions
	
	Hypertension sample
	Diabetes Sample

	Category
	No. Clusters
	No. Observa-tions
	Non-adherent rate
	No. Clusters
	No. Observa-tions
	Non-adherent rate

	
	
	
	Mean
	S.D.
	
	
	Mean
	S.D.

	Total
	2,534 
	2,534 
	53.7
	49.9
	2,333 
	2,333 
	47.0
	49.9

	Tertiary hospital
	0 
	0 
	-
	-
	0 
	0 
	-
	-

	General hospital
	2 
	2 
	50.0
	70.7
	4 
	4 
	75.0
	50.0

	Hospital
	147 
	147 
	70.7
	45.6
	116 
	116 
	68.1
	46.8

	Clinic
	1,973 
	1,973 
	50.9
	50.0
	1,991 
	1,991 
	44.5
	49.7

	HSSC1
	4 
	4 
	25.0
	50.0
	5 
	5 
	60.0
	54.8

	Etc.2
	408 
	408 
	61.5
	48.7
	217 
	217 
	58.1
	49.5


HSSC, health screening specialized clinic.  
1Health screenings are more provided than general health consultations based on claims data in 2019. 
2Includes long term hospital, public health clinic, dental hospital, and Korean traditional hospitals. 

